
FINAL: SCHOOL CALENDAR  FOR 2020                   MAPUTO 
 
FIRST TERM 
10.01.2020  Administration + School Office re-opens 
15.01.2020  School reopens for H.O.D. + All Committee Meetings 
16 & 17.01.2020   Teachers –   8:00-15:00    staff meeting & training 
17.01.2020 Friday  Grade 7  Orientation Day for Students and Parents 
16.01.2020 Thursday Last day for 1st term payments      G4 Orientation at 17.30 
20.01.2020 Monday School opens for Students 
03.02.2020 Monday Heroes Day      Long Weekend 
01-03.02.2020  IEB Conferences  G7-12 School closes at 11.30  
05.02.2020  Wednesday: Matola Day   - Maputo School open 
07-09.02.2020  IEB Conferences: G7-12 School closes 11.30         
16-26.03.2020  FORMAL ASSESSMENT TEST SERIES 
26.02-02.03.2020     St Johns Basketball Tournament in South Africa 
27.03.2020  School Closes 
30.03.2020 – 03.04.2020 School Christian Camp – Grade 7 – 9    
03.04.2020 – 08.04.2020 School Christian Camp – Grade 10 -12  
 
SECOND TERM ( 10 – 12 April – Easter) 
Administration + School Office open throughout the holidays 
20.04.2020                  School opens for Teacher Training/Staff meetings 
21.04.2020  School opens for students 
20.04.2020  Last day for 2nd term payments 
24.04.2020  School Reports go out 
28.04.2020 Tuesday Primary School Parents meeting  
29.04.2020 Wednesday Parents meeting(Wednesday) G7-12 
01.05.2020        Worker’s Day (Friday)  Long Weekend 
18-27.05.2020  FORMAL ASSESSMENT TEST SERIES 
21.05.2020  Ascension Day – Special school program 
01.06.2020 Monday Children’s Day – Special school program 
22.06.2020  2nd Formal assessments START  – Grade 7-12 
24.06.2020  2nd Formal assessment start – Grade 4-6. 

 29.06.2020  Final day for payments Grade 12’s  IEB EXAMINATION –NOV 
 03.07.2020  Last examination day – school closes for students and teachers 

 
THIRD TERM 
Administration + School Office open throughout the holidays 
20.07.2020     School opens for teacher training/staff meetings 
20.07.2020  School opens for students 
24.07.2020  School  Reports available.  
28.07.2020 Tuesday Parents Meeting Primary School 
29.07.2020 Wednesday Parents Meeting G7-12 
20.07.2020  Last day for 3rd term payments 
27.08-29.09.2020   Eistedfodd  (unconfirmed) 
07.09.2020 Monday   Lusaka Accords Public Holiday       Long weekend 
14-24.09.2020  FORMAL ASSESSMENT TEST SERIES 
07.09.2020  Grade 12  Preliminary Examinations start. 
24.09.2020  School closes  
 
 
FOURTH TERM  
Administration + School Office open throughout the holidays 
05.10.2020  School opens for teacher training/staff meetings 
06.10.2020  School opens for students 
10.10.2020  Last day for 4th term payments 
16.10.2020 Friday  Valedictory Service and Grade 12 Graduation 12.00 
12.10.2020 Monday Teachers Day  
21.10.2020 Wednesday PRIZE-GIVING Grade 7-11 
06.11.2020  Friday  Examinations Start – Grade 7 – 11 
10.11.2020 Tuesday Maputo Day – Public Holiday (Monday school is open)  
12.11.2020                  Examinations Start – Grade 4-6 
02.12.2020  School closes for all students  
28.11.2020 Saturday Primary School Prizegiving  9.00 
05.12.2020  School closes for Academic staff. - Student - School reports available at office. 
09.12.2020  School closes for Administration   

************************** 


